R.br |Ime i prezime Institucija Country |Kontakt podaci

1 [Marijan Milosevic Tehnical faculty Cacak Serbia marjan@tfc.kg.ac.rs

2 |Kateryna Dikusar Od_essa National Polytechnic Serbia semuella@gmail.com
Universty

3 |Aleksandar Stojimirovic Development Centar WBS ltd Serbia stojimirovic@wbc.co.rs

4 |Radomir Radisa Lola Institut Serbia radomir.radisa@li.rs

5 |Athanasios Kalogeras Industrial System Institute Greece kalogeras@isi.ar

6 |Aleksey Bratukhin Austrian Academy of Sciences Austria aleksey.bratukhin@oeaw.ac.at

7 |Matjaz Colnaric University of Maribor Slovenia colnaric@uni-mb.si

8 |Zoran Jurkovic University of Rijeka Croatia zjurkovic@riteh.hr

9 |Zivko Babic University of Banja Luka BiH zivkobabic@unibl.rs

10 |Vesna Mandic University of Kragujevac Serbia mandic@kaq.ac.rs

11 |Sasa Curcic Chamber of Commerce and Industry KG Serbia komora@rpk.kg.co.rs

12 |Goran Stojanovic Facult;_/ of Technical Sciences, University Serbia sgoran@uns.ac.rs
of Novi Sad

13 |Ljubisa Ciric Istrazivac Serbia ljubisaciric@com.rs

14 |Mileta Janjic University of Montenegro Montenegro |mileta@ac.me

15 |Sasa Vujic Vlatacom d.o.0 Serbia sasa.vujic@vlatacom.com

16 |Petros Groumpos University of Patras Greece groumpos@ece.upatras.ar




